WACCABUC REAL ESTATE LLC Filed 5/20/22 Office: Westchester Co. SSNY designated as agent for process & shall mail to: 2 Post Office Rd, #271, Waccabuc, NY 10597 Purpose: all lawful #63624

Tack and Tweed, LLC, Art. of Org. filed with NY Secy. of State on 03/02/2024. Office located in Westchester Co. Secy. of State designated as agent upon which process may be served. Secv. of State shall mail a copy of any process against it served upon him/ her to: 255 Quaker Road Chappaqua, NY 10514 (the LLCís primary business location). LLC may engage in any lawful act or activity for which a limited liability company may be formed, which includes Pre Owned **Equestrian Equipment and** Apparel Consignment and Sales. #63625

NOTICE OF FORMATION OF PROFESSIONSAL **SERVICE LIMITED** LIABILITY COMPANY, Angela Loffa Landscape Architect PLLC has filed **Articles of Organization** with the Secretary of State on 4/5/2024. Its office is located in Westchester County, NY. The Secretary of State has been designated as agent upon whom process against it may be served and a copy of any process will be mailed to The PLLC, at 2 Park Drive, Mount Kisco, New York 10549. Its business is to engage in any lawful activity for which professional service limited liability companies may be organized under Section 1203 of the New York Professional Service Limited Liability Act. #63626

Notice of Formation of HM UNITS LLC. Arts. of Org. filed with Secy. of State of NY (SSNY) on 04/27/2024. Office location: Westchester County. Princ. Office of LLC: c/o Miguel Hernandez Montiel 89 Dartmouth Ave., Yonkers, NY 10701. SSNY designated as agent of LLC upon whom process against it may be served. SSNY shall mail process to the LLC at the address of its principle office. Purpose: Any lawful activity. #63627

Notice of Formation of Stari Beauty, LLC. Articles of Organization filed with SSNY on 04/30/2024. Office Location: Westchester County. SSNY designated as agent of the LLC upon whom process against it may be served. SSNY shall mail process to: Kamini Mirchandani, 7 Shaw Road, Scarsdale, NY 10583. Purpose: any lawful purpose. #63628

Name of LLC: Armstrong **Luthier Operating Tables** L.L.C. Arts. of Org. filed NY Sec. of State 01/17/2024. Princ. off. loc.: Westchester Cty. Sec. of State designated as agent of LLC upon whom process against it may be served. Sec. of State shall mail a copy of process to the LLC, c/o Armstrong Luthier Operating Tables L.L.C., Attn: Michael Armstrong Purpose: any lawful activity. #63629

Notice of Formation of Sasha Claire Growth & Brand Management LLC. Arts. of Org. filed with SSNY on 5/10/24. Office: Westchester Cty. SSNY designated as agent of LLC upon whom process may be served. SSNY shall mail process to the LLC at 1045 Seahaven Drive Mamaroneck NY 10543. Purpose: any lawful act or activity. #63630

REPRODUCTIVE LAW
GROUP, PLLC. Articles of
Organization were filed
with SSNY on March 19,
2024. Office location:
Westchester County. SSNY
designated as agent of LLC
upon whom process may
be served. SSNY shall mail
process to 1198 Post Road,
Scarsdale, NY 10583.
Purpose: Legal Services.
#63631

Notice of Formation of:

NOTICE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (LLC). NAME: @LEGAL1:JBM TILE & MARBLE, LLC Articles of Organization were filed with the Secretary @LEGAL1:of State of New York (SSNY) on 04/11/2024. Office location: Westchester County. SSNY has been designated as agent of the LLC upon whom process against it may be served. SSNY shall mail a copy of process to the LLC, 43 Montague Street, 2nd Fl, Yonkers, NY 10703, principal business location of the LLC. Purpose: any lawful business activity. #63632

Articles of Organization were filed with the Secretary of State of New York (SSNY) on 04/04/2024. Office Location: Westchester County. SSNY has been designated as agent of LLC upon whom process may be served. SSNY shall mail a copy of any process against the LLC served upon him or her to the company c/o ALTRUISTIC FUNDING LLC, 328 S 9TH AVE NUM B1 MOUNT **VERNON, NY 10550.** Purpose: Any lawful acts. #63633

Notice of Formation of Alyssa Neary, Psy.D., PLLC **Articles of Organization** filed with Secretary of State of New York (SSNY) on 05/21/2024. Office location: Westchester County. SSNY is designated as agent of the LLC upon whom process against it may be served. SSNY shall mail process to: 250 E. Hartsdale Avenue, #28, Hartsdale, NY 10530. Purpose: Psychological **Evaluation and Testing.** #63638

Notice of Formation of Lauren Lambert Coaching LLC. Arts. of Org. filed with SSNY on 6/03/24. Office: Westchester Cty. SSNY designated as agent of LLC upon whom process may be served. SSNY shall mail process to the LLC at 2005 Palmer Ave. Suite 224 Larchmont NY 10538. Purpose: any lawful act or activity. #63639

NOTICE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME: P & M ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Articles of Organization were filed with the Secretary of State of New York (SSNY) on 05/13/2024. Office Location: Westchester County. SSNY has been designated as agent of LLC upon whom process may be served. SSNY shall mail a copy of any process against the LLC served upon him or her to the company c/o P & M ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC, MOUNT 20 E 1ST STREET SUITE 301A MOUNT **VERNON, NY 10550.** Purpose: Any lawful acts #63640

NOTICE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY **COMPANY Notice is** hereby given of the formation of Odisi Coffee LLC, a limited liability company (LLC). The Articles of Organization were filed with the New York Secretary of State on May 20, 2024. The county in which the office of the LLC is located is Westchester County. The Secretary of State has been designated as agent of the LLC upon whom process against it may be served and the post office address to which the Secretary of State shall mail a copy of any process is 41 Dennis Lane, Pleasantville, NY 10570. The purpose of the LLC is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which LLCs may be organized under the New York Limited Liability Company Law. #63641